2016 Brooks Midland XC Champs - Under 13 Boys
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Time
0:12:38
0:12:50
0:13:02
0:13:08
0:13:12
0:13:14
0:13:16
0:13:22
0:13:26
0:13:32
0:13:35
0:13:38
0:13:41
0:13:43
0:13:44
0:13:46
0:13:47
0:13:48
0:13:59
0:14:02
0:14:02
0:14:04
0:14:07
0:14:08
0:14:08
0:14:09
0:14:09
0:14:14
0:14:15
0:14:16
0:14:17
0:14:17
0:14:19
0:14:19
0:14:25
0:14:26
0:14:26
0:14:27
0:14:32
0:14:33
0:14:35
0:14:35
0:14:41
0:14:42
0:14:45
0:14:46
0:14:47
0:14:47
0:14:52
0:14:58
0:15:00
0:15:01
0:15:04
0:15:06
0:15:07
0:15:07
0:15:09
0:15:10
0:15:14
0:15:16
0:15:16
0:15:18
0:15:20
0:15:24
0:15:25
0:15:28
0:15:34
0:15:34
0:15:37
0:15:40
0:15:43
0:15:44
0:15:47
0:15:51
0:15:55
0:15:55
0:16:00
0:16:02
0:16:04
0:16:13
0:16:22
0:16:29
0:16:30
0:16:38
0:16:38
0:16:40
0:16:52
0:17:02
0:17:08
0:17:12
0:17:21
0:17:37
0:17:42
0:17:54
0:18:07
0:18:11
0:18:21
0:20:50
0:22:58

No
198
207
252
244
275
220
230
162
280
214
179
159
287
276
282
154
158
242
185
302
274
166
176
250
277
153
237
293
191
197
171
289
264
151
157
210
181
266
279
169
301
170
209
164
238
152
278
184
204
182
156
161
231
303
258
163
245
239
187
248
155
265
168
246
297
183
208
174
294
192
298
160
269
219
167
193
196
186
234
218
257
296
173
223
188
240
285
290
288
165
212
172
267
271
217
299
270
202
272

Name

Archie Parkinson
Dylan Bowley
Adam Visram Cipolletta
James Wardle
Harvey Rowland
Ben Smith

Liam Rawlings
Jack Bannister
William Kay

Jai Sispal

Alex Coleston-Shields
Alex Stapleton
James Harrod
Thomas Rowland
Thomas Bentley
Skip Snelson

Ryan Shields

Lewis Edge

Jolyon Leavesley
Roman Watson Quilter
Joseph McCoubrie
Fred Hawker

Josh Robins
Joseph Masterson
Joel Worsfold
Angus Pollock
Noah Bennett

Sam Morgan
Danny Meredith
Luca Mayes

Aidan Oscroft
Johan Hobbs
Sebastian Rowe **
Daniel Carter
Dylan King

Oliver Read

Ryan Elston

Josh Angus

Caleb Adams

Otto Kingston
Lucca Watson Quilter
Joe Mead

Ben Holborow
Cole Edmonds
Harry Boynton
Lucas Wolf-Pudney
Ben Edwards

Ben Jones

Max Price

Colin Foord

Jordan Fisher-Brindle
Lewis Adamson
Charlie Combey
Dylan Craddock
Jordan Ash

James Casling
Ashley Butler
Michael Corbett
James Buckley
Toby Bennett
Ethan Bishop

Jack Tetley

Luke lles

Samuel Wright
Tyco Parkes
Seamus Hurst
Joshua Geddes
Fenn Willoughby
Joshua Noon
Meredith Morgan
Charlie Rennie
Aaron Warmington
Cameron Collins
Angus McCallion
Charlie Hodges
Simba Pemhenai
Joshua Wright
Thomas Pollard
Jacob Higgins
Matthew Woodhall
Jake Oliver

Euan Gibbs

Ben Williams
Harley Beech-McPhilbin
Fynn Churton
Lawrence Saunders
Joseph Lok

Riley Carpenter
Alex Hayward
Beck Harding-Hill
Charlie Parsons
Jacob Roe

James Bexson

Fin Hutchinson
Joel Whittaker Nalor
Will Robinson
Harry Gravelsons
Adam Bashir

Louis Kendrick

Club

Corby Ac

Kettering Town Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath Athlet
Rushcliffe Ac

Stroud & District AC

Newark Ac

Oswestry Olympians

Bristol and West AC (est. 188
Telford Ac

Leamington Cycling & Athleti
Charnwood A C

Birchfield Harriers

Westbury Harriers

Stroud & District AC

Tipton Harriers

Banbury Harriers AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rushcliffe Ac

Charnwood A C

Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Stroud & District AC

Bristol and West AC (est. 188
Bromsgrove And Redditch
Solihull & Small Heath Athlet
Stroud & District AC

Banbury Harriers AC

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Worcester AC

City of Stoke AC

Corby Ac

Bristol and West AC (est. 188
Westbury Harriers

Staffs Moorlands AC

4life Triathlon Club

Birchfield Harriers

Kettering Town Harriers
Charnwood A C

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Telford Ac

Bristol and West AC (est. 188
Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Bristol and West AC (est. 188
Kettering Town Harriers
Bristol and West AC (est. 188
Rugby & Northampton Ac
4life Triathlon Club
Tamworth Ac

Charnwood A C

Halesowen ACC

Charnwood A C

Birchfield Harriers

Bristol and West AC (est. 188
Owls Ac Leicester

Wrekin College Triathlon Clut
Staffs Moorlands AC

Bristol and West AC (est. 188
Saffron Athletics Club

Rugby & Northampton Ac
City of Stoke AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athlet
Birchfield Harriers

Staffs Moorlands AC

Bristol and West AC (est. 188
Saffron Athletics Club
Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Charnwood A C

Kettering Town Harriers
Bristol and West AC (est. 188
Worcester AC

City of Stoke AC

Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Newark Ac

Bristol and West AC (est. 188
City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC

Charnwood A C

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athlet
Mansfield Harriers

Stafford Harriers

Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Bristol and West AC (est. 188
Notts AC

City of Stoke AC

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Wellingborough & District Ac
Worcester AC

Westbury Harriers

Bristol and West AC (est. 188
Leamington Cycling & Athleti
Bristol and West AC (est. 188
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Mansfield Harriers

Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Halesowen ACC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Pos

Time

Team Results:

Pos
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Points

65
101
115
115
148
197
216
234
298

No Name

Team / Club

Stroud & District AC

Bristol and West AC (est. 1882)
Charnwood A C

Birchfield Harriers

Kettering Town Harriers
Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Rugby & Northampton Ac

City of Stoke AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Club

Placings
(5142125)
(8223140)
(11193748)
12173551)
2364367)
20416571)
274558 86)
29597076)

(
(
(
(
(
(38739394)



